            南通科院 2016 年工作人员岗位考核测评表

考核小组：

	序号
	姓名
	测评内容及权重
	合计

得分

	
	
	德
	能
	勤
	绩
	廉
	

	
	
	20分
	20分
	20分
	20分
	20分
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	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
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	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：此表限一般工作人员考核测评用
